Offer good 3/1/2010 through 4/30/2010.
ALSRD6 DreamColor™ Sq. $271.09
SRD61EPS DreamColor™ items cannot be returned.
White Sq. $139.95
Structure EPS Double 6"
Almond Light Colors
Nominal .046" Thick (Vinyl) Cameo
Length: 12' 6" Classic Cream

VD16M Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 16' 193 74 $43.95
VD20M Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 20' 241 74 $54.95
VDF12M Vinyl Fascia Trim 7/16" x 12" x 12' 193 50 $44.95
WALNUT
VD12W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 12' 145 74 $35.95
VD16W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 16' 193 74 $47.95
VD20W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 20' 241 74 $59.95
VDF12W Vinyl Fascia Trim 7/16" x 12" x 12' 193 50 $48.95
Pkg Sell Price
Item # Description Size Qnty Pkg
TCHFC TC PVC Hidden Deck Fastener BOX 50 SF 100 $74.95
VDSS Stainless Steel Screws 7 x 2 1/4" 100 SF 350 $47.95
HFPC Hidfast Pneumatic Decking Gun 1 $485.95
HFF2.5 Hidfast Fasteners BOX 100 SF 200 $98.95
WHITE Each
VEKADB12W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 12' 145 74 $32.95
VEKADB16W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 16' 193 74 $43.95
VEKADB20W Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 20' 241 74 $54.95
VEKAVFT1216W Vinyl Fascia Trim 7/16" x 12" x 12' 193 50 $44.95
GRAY
VEKADB12G Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 12' 145 74 $32.95
VEKADB16G Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 16' 193 74 $43.95
VEKADB20G Deck Board 1" x 5.5" x 20' 241 74 $54.95
VEKAVFT1216G Vinyl Fascia Trim 7/16" x 12" x 12' 193 50 $44.95
The following colors are stocked in limited quantities.  Please allow up to 3 weeks for delivery.
Check out our great deals on Vekadeck
Pro Cellular PVC Decking!